
Job Opportunities - Wheels to Work 
All the companies listed below give employees access to the Wheel to Work transportation program.  

To apply for a job with one of these participating companies, email your application via the email links.  
 

1. Caretakers Property Maintenance  
161 Ottawa Ave. NW Suite 104 
Grand Rapids, MI 49503 
www.caretakerspropertymaintenance.com 
Paul Simons 
(616) 942-0449 OR (616) 575-6051 
info@caretakerspropertymaintenance.com  
 

2. Cascade Engineering 
3400 Innovation Court SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49512 
www.cascadeng.com/careers 
Jami Farkas 
jami.farkas@cascadeng.com 
 

3. Challenge Manufacturing  
3079 3 Mile Rd. NW 
Grand Rapids, MI 49534 
www.challenge-mfg.com 
Lindsey Potter 
(616) 735-6564 
lpotter@challenge-mfg.com  
 

4. Custom Profile  
2535 Waldorf Ct. NW 
Grand Rapids, MI 49544 
www.custom-profile.com      
Christa Bird 
(616) 389-1280 
cbird@custom-profile.com 

5. Effex Management Solutions 
3575 128th Avenue 
Holland, MI 49423 
www.effexms.com  
Amanda Reary 
(616) 777-1210 
AReary@effexms.com 
 

6. Hope Network Industries 
4490 44th St. SE 
Kentwood, MI 49512 
www.hopenetwork.org/hni  
Jerry Downs 
(616) 726-2751 
jdowns@hopenetwork.org/hni  

7. Irwin Seating 
3251 Fruit Ridge Ave. NW 
Walker, MI 49544 
www.irwinseating.com  
Mike Willerer 
(866) 464-7946 
Mike.Willerer@irwinseating.com  
 

8. Ludwick’s Bakery 
3217 3 Mile Road NW 
Walker, MI 49534 
www.ludwicksbakery.com  
Stephen Trocke 
(616) 453-6880 
StephenTrocke@gmail.com 

9. OnPoint Employment Solutions 
4640 West River Dr. NE Ste. F 
Comstock Park, MI 49321 
www.onpes.com  
Tony Cook 
(616) 784-8000 
t.cook@onpes.com 
 

10.  Plasan Carob Composites  
3195 Wilson Dr. NW 
Grand Rapids, MI 49534 
www.plasancarbon.com  
Lisa Thorsen 
(616) 965-9471 
lisa.thorsen@plasancarbon.com 

11.  Praxis Packaging Solutions 
650 Catepillar Ct. SW Ste. D 
Grand Rapids, MI 49548 
www.praxispackaging.com  
Yani Castro 
(616) 827-8525 
ycastro@praxispackaging.com  

12.  Premier Finishing, Inc. 
3180 Fruit Ridge NW 
Walker, MI 49544 
www.premierfinishinginc.com  
Josh Ribbens 
(616) 785-3070 
Jribbens@premierfinishinginc.com  
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13.  PrideStaff 
2700 Kraft Ave SE Suite C 
Grand Rapids, MI 49546 
www.pridestaff.com/grandrapids  
Matt Blok 
(616) 871-2900 
mblock@pridestaff.com  

14.  Quality Edge 
2712 Walkent Dr. NW 
Grand Rapids, MI 49544 
www.qualityedge.com  
Annette Sejat 
(616) 735-1016 
annette@qualityedge.com  

 

15.  S. Abraham & Sons 
4001 3 Mile Rd. NW 
Grand Rapids, MI 49534 
www.sasinc.com  
John Reinke 
(616) 453-6358 ext. 6320 
johnreinke@sasinc.com  

16.  Staffing Inc.  
632 W. Fulton St.  
Grand Rapids, MI 49504 
www.goo.gl/hSvKci  
Todd VandenHeuvel 
(616) 451-0511 
northrecruiting@staffinginc.com  

 

17.  The Job Post Staffing 
255 S. Division Ave 
Grand Rapids, MI 49503 
www.jobpoststaffing.org  
Stephanie McKinnon 
(616) 214-7991 
Stephanie@jobpoststaffing.org  
 

18.  Tubelite 
3056 Walker Ridge Drive NW Suite G 
Walker, MI 49544 
www.tubeliteinc.com  
Zach Koning 
(616) 808-2535 
tubelitehr@tubeliteinc.com  

19.  UFP Technologies 
3831 Patterson Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49512 
www.ufpt.com  
Heather Alberta 
(616) 608-9813 
halberta@ufpt.com  
 

20.  Williamson Employment Services 
3940 Broadmoor Ave. SE Suite 101 
Grand Rapids, MI 49512 
www.williamsonemployment.com  
Summer Vasquez 
(616) 575-5627 
summer@williamsonemployment.com  

21.  Workbox Staffing 
1350 Scribner Ave. NW 
Grand Rapids, MI 49504 
www.workboxstaffing.com  
Cheryl Rose 
(616) 326-2550 
cherylr@workboxstaffing.com 
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